EARL TWP SUPERVISORS - AGENDA JUNE 17, 2021
7:00 a.m.
Bill Swiernik, DMA, presenting the Burkholder Trailers, Revised Pre/Final Land Development and Lot Add-On Plan and requesting the following:

a. Modification request of SALDO Section 402 – Preliminary Plan requirement.

b. Modification request of SALDO Section 608 – Street Trees requirement.
c. Modification request of SALDO Section 403.C.5 – Plan information within 200’.
d. Waiver request of SALDO Section 602.N – Sidewalk requirement.
e. Waiver request of SALDO Section 602.M – Curbing requirement.

f. Modification request of SWMO Section 307.3A.(a).[3] – Pipe Cover requirement.
g. Conditional Preliminary/Final Land Development & Lot Add-On Plan approval.
Approve the Improvement Guarantee for Garden Spot Village, 433 S Kinzer Ave – Revised Phase 3 Final Plan – Farmhouse Redevelopment, in the amount of $4,817.96, per ELA Group’s recommendation.

Approve the ninety day time extension for the Daryl L Martin, 942 W Main St, Pre/Final Land Development Plan, to meet the conditions to record the Plan.  (New expiration date 9/7/2021). 

Waste & Recycling – Eagle Disposal Change Order  
Zoning Hearing Board 

Executive Session:  Personnel Matters

Sign Checks
Adjourn

